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First
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Hampshire
and

Franklin

District

(Continued)

Greenfield

Hadley
Hatfield

Huntington
Leverett

Leyden
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Pelham
Shelbume

Shutesbury

South Hadley
Sunderland

Wendell
Westhampton . . . .

Whately
Williamsburg . . . .

TOTALS

First

Middlesex

District

Dunstable . . .

Groton
LOWELL . . .

Pepperell ....

Tyngsborough

Westford ....

TOTALS ...

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD . .

SOMERVILLE
Winchester . . .

WOBURN . . .

TOTALS ....

"2
I

^1

209
48
34
28
60

11

121

500
34
45

35

193

40
12

9

23

38

2,108

^ _

w g

1.252

1,830

549
70

3,701

22

1
E
o =

is >J

41
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN

.

MELROSE
Reading .

.

Stoneham .

Wakefield .

TOTALS .

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Arlington . . . .

Bilterica

Burlington . . .

CAMBRIDGE
Lexington . . . .

WOBURN . . .

TOTALS ....

Fifth

Middlesex

District

0£

126

126

a S

.2
~

.5 <

1,998

719
355
%
324

462

3^54

Bedford . . .

Carlisle . . . .

Chelmsford .

Concord . . .

Lexington . .

Lincoln . . .

.

Sudbury . . .

WALTHAM
Wayland . . .

Weston . . .

.

TOTALS ..

7

75
31

87

3

203

1.616

656
939
517
908

4,636

1,749

731
970
604
911

44>65

5
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First
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Middlesex,
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Norfolk

and

SufTolk

District

BOSTON
Canton . .

Dedham .

Dover . . .

Norwood .

Westwood

TOTALS

Plymouth

and

Barnstable

District

First

Plymouth

and

Bristol

District

So

986
298
897

80
948

269

3,478

S E

Bourne . .

Falmouth
Hanson . .

Kingston .

Pembroke

Plymouth
Plympton
Sandwich
Wareham

TOTALS

Berkley

Bridgewater . .

Carver

Dighton

Halifax

Lakeville

Marion
Mattapoisett . .

Middleborough
Raynham ....

Rochester ....

TAUNTON . .

.

TOTALS

339
723
130
212
305

741

43
319
344

3,156

47
168

221

81

116

118

100

150
202
142

66
541

1,952

o
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Second
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN



1996 Democratic State Committee Woman 121

Second

Worcester

District

Auburn
Grafton

Hopedale . . . .

Leicester

Millbury

Shrewsbury . . .

Sutton

Upton
WORCESTER
TOTALS

Worcester,

Hampden,
Hampshire

and

Franklin

District

Athol

Barre

Belchertown . . . ,

Brimfield

Brookfield

East Brookfield .

Erving

Hardwick
Holland

Hubbardston ...

Monson
New Braintree . .

New Salem ....

North Brookfield

Northfield

Oakham
Orange
Palmer
Paxton

Petersham

Phillipston ....

Royal ston
Rutland

Spencer

Sturbridge

Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick

West Brookfield

Wmchendon . . .

TOTALS

O -a
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Worcester

and

Middlesex

District

Ashbumham . .

Ashby
Bolton

FITCHBURG .

GARDNER . . .

Lancaster ....

LEOMINSTER
Lunenburg . . .

Princeton ....

Sterling

Townsend ....

Westminster . .

TOTALS

Worcester

and

Norfolk

District

Bellingham .

Blackstone .

Charlton . . .

Douglas . . .

Dudley . . . .

Mendon . .

.

Milford . . . .

Millville . . ,

Northbridge

Oxford

Southbridge

Uxbridge . .

Webster . . .

TOTALS .

68
27

57

387
267

57
336
84
35
70

59
90

1337

^^

307
184

109

97

124

50
497
56
145

97

170

189

209

2^34

x:



Republican Presidential Primaries

March 5, 1996

Number of votes received by each

Republican candidate for President

and for election as a member of the

RepubUcan State Committee.
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